Wittenberg University

Tuition and Fee Schedule
2020-2021 Academic Year

Tuition Per Semester Per Year
Full Time (12-19 credit hours) $20,315 $40,630
Part Time

1 credit hour $1,354
2 credit hours $2,709
3 credit hours $4,063
4 credit hours $5,417
5 credit hours $6,772
6 credit hours $8,126
7 credit hours $9,480
8 credit hours $10,835
9 credit hours $12,189
10 credit hours $13,543
11 credit hours $14,898

Overload Fees

1 credit hour $1,354
2 credit hours $2,709
3 credit hours $4,063

Standard Room Rates
Double $2,765 $5,530
Single $3,300 $6,600
Super Single $4,200 $8,400

New Residence Hall
Double $3,015 $6,030
Single $3,550 $7,100
Super Single $4,450 $8,900

Apartment Complexes
Sprecher Place (3 to a unit) $4,250 $8,500
Keller Place (4 to a unit) $4,250 $8,500

Rental Houses
5 Bedroom Apartment $3,000 $6,000
4 Bedroom Apartment $3,375 $6,750
3 Bedroom Apartment $3,750 $7,500
2 Bedroom Apartment $4,125 $8,250
1 Bedroom Apartment $4,500 $9,000

Board
Carte Blanche/Unlimited Meals and $100/semester $2,650 $5,300
225 Flex Meal and $100 Bonus Dollars/semester $2,317 $4,634
150 Flex Meal and $200 Bonus Dollars/semester $2.053 $4,106
85 Flex Plan & $200-Greek & Off-Campus Students $1,335 $2,670

Fees

Student Activity Fee $150 $300
Technology Fee $273 $546




Other Fees

Audit Fee $1,354 per course
Credit by Exam $1,354 per course
International Student Health Insurance Premium (est) $850 per year
Returned Check Fee $25 per check
Transcript Fee $9 per transcript
Applied Music Fee $425 per credit
Enrollment/Admission Deposit $500
Study Abroad Fee $200
Private Parking (includes vehicle registration) $250 per year
Vehicle Registration Fee $125 per year
Late Payment Penalty Fee §75

School of Graduate and Professional Studies
Evening/Day/Summer Tuition (GPS students only) $399 per credit
Audit Tuition (GPS students only) $165 per credit
Summer School Tuition (Traditional) $503 per credit
Registration & Support Fee (Fall & Spring Only) $60
High School Scholar (CCP) $166 per credit
Lifelong Learning (up to 19 credits - Audit Only) $160 per semester

Applied Music

GPS Students

$399 per credit*

Traditional Students (Summer Only)

$503 per credit*

Graduate Fees

Masters of Education

$399 per credit

|Institute Courses

$185 per credit

Masters of Science in Analytics

$1,090 per credit

Masters of Science in Coaching

$600 per credit




